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1 Nitra,ŠK ŠOG 551,0 15 14 21 168,0 4 6 5 136,0 3 4 6 330,5 13 10 8 86,0 1 1 3 112,0 3 4 0 1383,5 39 39 43

2 Dubnica n/V.,AK Spartak 473,5 14 10 12 214,0 5 4 10 188,0 7 4 2 119,0 2 2 7 121,0 5 3 4 252,0 5 12 7 1367,5 38 35 42

3 Banská Bystrica,VŠC Dukla 312,5 16 11 5 81,0 4 3 0 176,0 8 5 6 56,0 3 2 0 110,0 7 4 2 60,0 1 2 3 795,5 39 27 16

4 Bratislava,AO Slávia UK 324,5 13 10 7 25,0 1 2 0 246,0 8 6 5 76,0 3 4 2 55,0 2 2 2 29,0 3 0 0 755,5 30 24 16

5 Trnava,AK AŠK Slávia 201,0 4 8 6 116,0 6 4 1 50,0 1 3 1 50,0 2 1 0 56,0 1 0 2 67,0 1 2 5 540,0 15 18 15

6 Trenčín,Slávia ŠŠ 170,0 4 4 3 82,0 1 2 3 29,0 0 0 1 62,0 0 4 4 25,0 1 1 0 96,0 4 2 2 464,0 10 13 13

7 Bratislava,AO TJ Slávia STU 148,5 6 4 4 42,0 1 2 1 71,0 2 0 2 67,0 2 1 3 60,0 0 4 2 10,5 0 0 1 399,0 11 11 13

8 Nové Zámky,Atletický klub 122,0 3 6 2 80,0 2 2 3 10,0 0 0 0 19,0 0 1 0 50,0 0 3 2 109,5 2 3 3 390,5 7 15 10

9 Kysucké Nové Mesto,MKŠS-Atletický klub 57,0 3 2 1 25,0 2 1 0 44,0 1 3 1 28,0 1 1 1 122,0 5 5 1 20,0 0 1 0 296,0 12 13 4

10 Nitra ,AC Stavbár 59,0 1 3 1 12,0 0 0 2 96,0 4 2 4 41,0 3 2 0 29,0 2 1 0 51,0 3 3 0 288,0 13 11 7

11 Košice,AK Slávia TU 86,5 1 1 5 28,0 0 2 1 31,0 0 1 0 37,0 0 1 0 30,0 1 0 1 43,0 0 0 2 255,5 2 5 9

12 Malacky,Atletický klub AC 118,5 4 4 4 57,0 3 2 1 10,0 1 0 0 39,0 2 2 0 6,0 0 0 1 15,0 0 0 1 245,5 10 8 7

13 Lučenec,MAC REDOX 77,0 1 4 1 37,0 1 0 1 12,0 0 1 0 4,0 0 0 0 22,0 0 1 0 89,0 4 1 0 241,0 6 7 2

14 Košice,Akademik TU 91,5 3 2 4 17,0 0 0 1 34,0 1 2 1 17,0 1 1 0 14,0 0 0 0 55,0 2 1 2 228,5 7 6 8

15 Považská Bystrica,AO Olympia 52,0 0 3 4 8,0 0 0 0 29,0 1 0 1 133,5 3 4 3 222,5 4 7 8

16 Košice,TJ OBAL SERVIS 44,0 0 2 3 50,0 1 2 3 128,0 5 3 4 222,0 6 7 10

17 Bardejov,ŠŠK J.A.Komenského 65,5 1 2 4 42,0 0 0 2 6,0 0 0 1 22,0 0 2 1 71,0 0 4 2 206,5 1 8 10

18 B.Bystrica,AK ŠK Univerzita M.Bela 86,0 4 2 1 13,0 1 0 0 21,0 1 0 0 31,5 0 1 1 21,0 1 0 0 12,0 0 0 1 184,5 7 3 3

19 Považská Bystrica,AO Sparta 64,0 2 2 3 60,0 4 1 1 12,0 0 0 1 45,0 2 1 1 181,0 8 4 6

20 Liptovský Mikuláš,Atletický club Kriváň 48,5 0 0 1 16,0 0 0 1 1,0 0 0 0 11,0 0 0 1 19,0 0 1 1 44,0 2 1 1 139,5 2 2 5

21 Martin,Atletický klub ZTS 40,0 0 3 0 33,0 1 1 2 9,0 0 0 1 24,0 0 1 2 17,0 1 0 0 123,0 2 5 5

22 Žilina,Amatérsky ŠK polície 34,5 1 2 1 11,0 0 0 0 9,0 0 0 0 59,0 4 2 0 113,5 5 4 1

23 Zvolen,AK Danica 52,0 1 1 1 10,0 0 0 0 3,0 0 0 0 4,0 0 0 0 38,0 1 1 0 107,0 2 2 1

24 Skalica,Atletika ŠK 7,0 0 0 0 5,0 0 0 0 27,0 0 2 1 68,0 2 3 2 107,0 2 5 3

25 Borský Mikuláš,Miestny ŠK 49,0 2 3 1 18,0 2 0 0 1,0 0 0 0 34,0 3 0 1 102,0 7 3 2

26 Spišská Nová Ves,TJ Tatran 34,0 1 0 1 20,0 0 0 0 5,0 0 0 0 9,0 0 0 0 34,0 0 0 2 102,0 1 0 3

27 Rača,Maraton AC 45,5 1 2 1 10,0 1 0 0 46,0 2 1 2 101,5 4 3 3

28 Šurany,Lokomotíva 32,0 2 0 0 5,0 0 0 0 28,0 0 1 0 34,5 1 2 0 99,5 3 3 0

29 Banská Bystrica,AK Svetlošák 24,0 1 0 1 10,0 0 0 1 13,0 1 0 0 31,0 1 0 2 11,0 0 0 1 4,0 0 0 0 93,0 3 0 5

30 Humenné,1.Atletický klub 46,5 1 1 1 16,0 1 1 0 10,0 0 0 1 8,0 0 0 1 11,0 0 1 0 91,5 2 3 3

31 Bratislava,AK Inter-SC 26,0 1 0 1 14,0 0 0 1 26,0 0 0 2 1,0 0 0 0 21,5 0 2 0 88,5 1 2 4

32 Bratislava,ŠK Vital 47,0 1 1 1 5,0 0 0 0 11,0 0 0 0 9,0 1 0 0 14,0 1 0 0 86,0 3 1 1

33 Piešťany,TJ Družba 21,0 0 0 0 12,0 0 0 0 52,5 1 1 2 85,5 1 1 2

34 Michalovce,ŠK Comenium pri IV.ZŠ 14,0 0 0 1 3,0 0 0 0 5,0 0 0 0 9,0 0 0 0 53,0 1 0 4 84,0 1 0 5

35 Bardejov,JM DEMOLEX BK 23,0 1 2 0 18,0 2 0 0 37,0 2 1 0 78,0 5 3 0

36 Nové Mesto nad Váhom,AFK 21,0 1 1 0 6,0 0 0 0 50,0 2 1 2 77,0 3 2 2

37 Dolný Kubín,TJ Orava 19,0 1 0 1 29,0 1 2 0 23,0 1 0 1 71,0 3 2 2

38 Vranov nad Topĺou,MŠK 13,0 1 0 0 19,0 0 1 1 7,0 0 0 0 32,0 2 0 1 71,0 3 1 2

39 Bojničky,Atletický klub 21,0 0 1 1 18,0 0 1 1 3,0 0 0 0 22,0 0 0 1 64,0 0 2 3

40 Žiar nad Hronom,Mestský športový klub 13,0 1 0 0 23,0 0 1 1 2,0 0 0 0 13,0 1 0 0 5,0 0 0 0 56,0 2 1 1

41 Bacúch,Atletický klub 18,0 0 0 1 24,0 0 1 0 12,0 0 0 0 54,0 0 1 1

42 Bratislava,Marathon RC 16,0 1 1 0 37,0 2 1 2 53,0 3 2 2

43 Žilina,AO Slávia ŽU 18,0 0 0 1 7,0 0 1 0 13,0 0 0 1 14,0 0 0 1 52,0 0 1 3

44 Spiššká Nová Ves,AŠK Slávia 26,0 0 2 1 5,0 0 0 0 2,0 0 0 0 4,0 0 0 0 11,0 0 0 1 48,0 0 2 2

45 Galanta,TJ Olympia 19,0 0 0 1 27,0 0 0 1 46,0 0 0 2

46 Košice,AO Športové gymnázium 8,0 0 0 0 7,0 0 1 0 5,0 0 0 0 23,0 0 1 1 43,0 0 2 1

47 Myjava,AO TJ Spartak 18,0 0 0 1 7,0 0 1 0 17,0 0 2 0 42,0 0 3 1

48 Bratislava 47,KĽŠ KRYHA 19,0 1 0 1 6,0 0 0 1 1,0 0 0 0 13,0 0 1 1 39,0 1 1 3

49 Holič,AK Junior 6,5 0 0 0 7,0 0 1 0 15,0 1 0 1 7,0 0 1 0 35,5 1 2 1

50 Košice,Bežecký klub STEEL 6,0 0 0 1 28,0 1 1 2 34,0 1 1 3

51 Brezno,AK Mostáreň MŠK 12,0 0 0 1 21,0 0 0 2 33,0 0 0 3

52 Bratislava,AK Veterán 3,0 0 0 0 3,0 0 0 0 22,0 1 0 0 28,0 1 0 0

53 Prešov,ŠŠK-Junior 8,0 0 0 0 6,0 0 0 1 13,0 0 0 0 27,0 0 0 1

54 Kežmarok,AK Elán pri ZSŠOS 8,0 0 0 0 6,0 0 0 0 12,0 0 0 0 26,0 0 0 0

55 Levoča,AK Slovan 3,0 0 0 0 1,0 0 0 0 22,0 1 1 0 26,0 1 1 0

56 Zvolen,AK mesta 0,0 0 0 0 8,0 0 0 0 8,0 0 1 0 10,0 0 0 1 26,0 0 1 1

57 Borský Svätý Jur,AK pri ZŠ s MŠ 6,0 0 0 0 1,0 0 0 0 7,0 0 1 0 9,0 0 0 0 23,0 0 1 0

58 Bardejov,Partizán 6,0 0 0 1 14,0 1 0 0 20,0 1 0 1

59 Turany nad Váhom,AC Victoria 13,0 0 1 1 13,0 0 1 1

60 Šaľa,Slovan Duslo 5,0 0 0 0 7,0 0 0 0 1,0 0 0 0 13,0 0 0 0

61 Prešov,AK Slávia PU 4,0 0 0 0 6,0 0 0 0 3,0 0 0 0 13,0 0 0 0

62 Čadca,Športový klub polície 10,0 0 0 1 10,0 0 0 1

63 Poprad,AK Steeple 6,0 0 0 1 3,0 0 0 0 9,0 0 0 1

64 Trnava,Škol.atlet.klub SPŠ 0,0 0 0 0 9,0 1 0 0 9,0 1 0 0

65 Svit,Atletický oddiel 8,0 0 0 1 8,0 0 0 1

66 Nová Lesná,Šport Team Hritz 7,0 0 1 0 7,0 0 1 0

67 Prievidza,AK Baník 7,0 0 0 0 7,0 0 0 0

68 Rajec,Maratón klub 6,0 0 0 1 6,0 0 0 1

69 Rožňava,AK Maratón 6,0 0 1 0 6,0 0 1 0

70 Čierne Kľačany,BK Pyxida 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 0 0 0

71 Dudince,MŠK Slovan 5,0 0 0 0 5,0 0 0 0

72 Nižná nad Oravou,TJ A-FbO 4,0 0 0 0 4,0 0 0 0

73 Svätý Peter,AK Elán pri ZŠ 4,0 0 0 0 4,0 0 0 0

74 Čadca,Klub kysuckého maratónu 3,0 0 0 0 3,0 0 0 0

75 Budimír,Športový klub 2,0 0 0 0 2,0 0 0 0

76 Kežmarok,MŠK 1895 2,0 0 0 0 2,0 0 0 0

77 Strážske,MBO 2,0 0 0 0 2,0 0 0 0
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